
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

155 

105 

220 

85 

82 

163 

362 

29 

28 

Name 

Edwin Bernhardtson 

Leo Lembäck 

Elise Jönsson 

Sebastian Stenberg 

Anton Larsson 

Olov Östergren 

Alexander Andreassen 

Martin Gustafsson 

Mikael Hägglund 

Class 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

KZ2 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

4 

3 

Diff 

3.158 

8.360 

8.923 

14.318 

18.893 

25.330 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

5:58.688 

6:01.846 

6:07.048 

6:07.611 

6:13.006 

6:17.581 

6:24.018 

2:49.509 

2:17.506 

Best Tm 

32.987 

33.326 

33.705 

32.897 

33.790 

34.369 

33.506 

34.428 

36.335 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Comment 

Felaktig start + 10sek 

FF + Ojust körning 13 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-07-20 14:49:46 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

3.158 

Avg. Speed 

75,274 

Best Lap Tm 

32.897 

Best Speed 

82,074 

Best Lap by 

85 - Sebastian Stenberg 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 5 

KZ2 

Kval 2 

Race started at 14:20:29 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-20 14:20 


